UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

APRIL 2013 LAKE SOLANO DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 05/06/2013
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE -C.F.S. — EVAPORATION PRECIP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW PUTAH PUTAH C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.S. SOUTH CREEK
641
1 130.51 634 -7 469 403 70 0 .10 .27
2 130.57 641 +7 417 343 70 0 .08 .00
3 130.66 651 +10 403 328 70 0 .13 .00
4 130.67 652 +1 363 292 70 0 .07 44
5 130.56 640 -12 305 241 70 0 .06 .04
6 130.50 633 -7 277 210 70 1 .21 .00
7 130.41 624 -9 271 205 70 1 .16 .00
8 130.39 622 -2 275 205 70 1 .19 .00
9 130.37 620 -2 275 205 70 1 A2 .00
10 130.47 630 +10 281 205 70 1 .37 .00
11 130.52 635 +5 296 223 68 2 44 .00
12 130.37 620 -15 317 257 67 1 .35 .00
13 130.35 618 -2 347 280 67 1 .28 .00
14 130.29 611 -7 349 285 67 1 .25 .00
15 130.42 625 +14 377 303 66 1 .39 .00
16 130.47 630 +5 394 325 65 1 .30 .00
17 130.46 629 -1 406 341 65 1 .37 .00
18 130.63 648 +19 400 323 66 1 31 .00
19 130.61 645 -3 388 319 70 1 .29 .00
20 130.70 656 +11 389 311 71 1 .28 .00
21 130.67 652 -4 390 320 71 1 .29 .00
22 130.64 649 -3 421 352 70 1 .31 .00
23 130.57 641 -8 455 386 71 2 .58 .00
24 130.65 650 +9 504 426 72 1 .34 .00
25 130.68 654 +4 543 468 71 2 .43 .00
26 130.62 646 -8 592 527 68 1 .25 .00
27 130.70 656 +10 646 576 64 1 .25 .00
28 130.85 673 +17 682 612 60 1 .23 .00
29 130.73 659 -14 683 632 57 1 .16 .00
30 130.64 649 -10 667 616 54 2 A1 .00
TOTALS +8 12,582 10,519 2,030 29 8.30 .75
ACRE-FEET +8 24,956 20,864 4,027 58
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
PUTAH SOUTH CANAL 20,864 THIS MONTH = .75

PUTAH CREEK 4,027 JULY 1, 2012 TO DATE = 16.26



